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Women / XS / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sofia Richardson366
Classic

8.950 9.400 9.2509.500 37.100
2 2 3 1T 1 

1 

Veera Jain372
Bay Aerials

8.600 9.525 8.9009.575 36.600
8 1 1 11 2 

2 

Ayana Pokharel317
Bay Aerials

9.425 8.675 9.0759.375 36.550
1 13 5* 6 3T

3T

Isabela Richardson330
Classic

8.675 9.300 9.2009.375 36.550
6T 3 5* 3T 3T

3T

Eva Davis326
Classic

8.725 9.250 9.0009.450 36.425
5 4 4 8T 5 

5 

Meghna Sarathy349
Classic

8.400 9.175 9.2009.525 36.300
12 7T 2 3T 6 

6 

Alana Martinez303
Classic

8.450 9.225 9.1509.200 36.025
11 5T 7 5 7 

7 

Ruhi Shah360
Bay Aerials

8.800 9.100 9.2508.800 35.950
3T 10 12 1T 8 

8 

Avani Dharashivkar316
Bay Aerials

8.500 9.175 9.0259.100 35.800
10 7T 8 7 9 

9 

Charleen Pan320
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.225 9.0008.825 35.600
9 5T 10T 8T 10 

10 

Sahana Nandanwar361
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.725 9.0008.975 35.375
6T 12 9 8T 11 

11 

Melody Barrios352
Pacific West

8.800 9.125 8.6508.775 35.350
3T 9 13 12 12 

12 

Deepika Chandrahasan323
Bay Aerials

8.300 8.850 8.5758.825 34.550
13 11 10T 13 13 

13 
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Women / XS / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jazelle Barba335
Classic

9.050 9.325 9.3009.350 37.025
2 2 4 1 1 

1 

Aarish Grover301
Pacific West

8.750 9.300 9.1509.575 36.775
4 3 1 2 2 

2 

Stacy Nguyen369
Pacific West

8.850 9.150 9.0509.450 36.500
3 5 3 4 3 

3 

Miraya Jain355
Pacific West

8.700 9.350 8.7759.500 36.325
6 1 2 9 4 

4 

Shaila Mirwani364
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.250 8.9509.275 36.200
5 4 6 5 5 

5 

Madison Vaughan344
Oroville

9.350 8.750 8.8259.025 35.950
1 10 8 7T 6 

6 

Sia Jain365
Pacific West

8.650 9.125 8.8259.300 35.900
7T 6 5 7T 7 

7 

Emily Kang325
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.950 9.1258.600 35.225
9T 7 11 3 8 

8 

Kayla Kong339
Bay Aerials

8.650 8.775 8.8508.825 35.100
7T 9 10 6 9 

9 

Tatiana Perez370
Classic

8.250 8.850 8.5509.225 34.875
11 8 7 11 10 

10 

Kyla  Sanders340
Oroville

8.550 8.225 8.5008.900 34.175
9T 12 9 12 11 

11 

Alexis Fernandez306
Bay Aerials

8.100 8.725 8.6507.900 33.375
12 11 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Sahim351
Classic

9.150 9.400 9.5509.525 37.625
1 1T 3 1 1 

1 

Ariana Vermeulen313
Bay Aerials

8.925 9.275 9.4009.350 36.950
2 6 6 3 2 

2 

Lyda Nadery375
Classic

8.800 9.325 9.2509.375 36.750
6 4T 5 6 3 

3 

Jocelyn Rohde338
Pacific West

8.600 9.225 9.1509.550 36.525
8 7 1T 7 4T

4T

Natasha Lulla357
Bay Aerials

8.850 9.375 9.3758.925 36.525
5 3 10 4 4T

4T

Michaela Salsman353
Classic

8.500 9.400 9.4259.100 36.425
10 1T 7 2 6 

6 

Lily Rogers341
Rock Solid

8.900 8.925 9.1259.450 36.400
3 10 4 8 7 

7 

Amanda Beteta308
Classic

8.150 9.325 9.3009.075 35.850
12 4T 8 5 8 

8 

Moskan Emran356
Classic

8.375 9.025 8.7509.550 35.700
11 8 1T 10T 9 

9 

Trisha Thakker371
Bay Aerials

8.550 8.850 9.0509.025 35.475
9 11 9 9 10 

10 

Haarika Bezawada329
Bay Aerials

8.700 8.800 8.7508.725 34.975
7 12 11 10T 11 

11 

Alison Sherry307
Bay Aerials

8.875 9.000 8.3758.525 34.775
4 9 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Classic * 112.225 27.150 28.200 28.600 28.275
12 1 2

351 Melissa Sahim 9.150 9.400 9.5509.525
335 Jazelle Barba 9.050 9.300
366 Sofia Richardson 8.950 9.400
353 Michaela Salsman 9.400 9.425
356 Moskan Emran 9.550
349 Meghna Sarathy 9.525

2 Bay Aerials * 111.725 27.225 28.175 28.300 28.025
21 2 3

317 Ayana Pokharel 9.425 9.375
313 Ariana Vermeulen 8.925 9.275 9.4009.350
307 Alison Sherry 8.875
372 Veera Jain 9.525 9.575
357 Natasha Lulla 9.375 9.375
360 Ruhi Shah 9.250

3 Pacific West * 110.250 26.400 27.875 28.625 27.350
33 3 1

369 Stacy Nguyen 8.850 9.050
352 Melody Barrios 8.800
301 Aarish Grover 8.750 9.300 9.1509.575
355 Miraya Jain 9.350 9.500
338 Jocelyn Rohde 9.225 9.1509.550
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Women / XG / Child
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aliya Hawes407
Dream Xtreme

8.900 9.425 9.1259.225 36.675
1T 1 1 10 1 

1 

Alden Hofstede404
Diablo

8.600 9.325 9.4759.100 36.500
7T 2 3 2 2 

2 

Erin Law429
Bay Aerials

8.725 9.000 9.3759.000 36.100
5 6T 4 3T 3 

3 

Anna Schulz410
Diablo

8.575 9.225 9.5258.725 36.050
9 4 7 1 4 

4 

Elena Xu423
Bay Aerials

8.800 8.900 9.3258.900 35.925
3T 8T 5 5T 5 

5 

Chloe Hastings417
Bay Aerials

8.000 8.900 9.3009.200 35.400
11 8T 2 7T 6 

6 

Margot Schultz443
Diablo

8.800 9.275 9.3757.900 35.350
3T 3 11 3T 7 

7 

Kate Palmer435
Diablo

8.600 8.750 9.3008.600 35.250
7T 11 8 7T 8 

8 

Marleina Ramos444
Dream Xtreme

8.900 8.775 8.7258.225 34.625
1T 10 10 12 9 

9 

Lyla Hoban441
Diablo

7.475 9.000 9.2508.750 34.475
12 6T 6 9 10 

10 

Julie Larkin434
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.300 9.0258.275 34.300
6 12 9 11 11 

11 

Julianna Bobroff433
Diablo

8.350 9.175 9.3257.425 34.275
10 5 12 5T 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophie Menon468
Bay Aerials

9.350 9.475 9.3509.275 37.450
1 2 4 3 1 

1 

Rhea Kaushik456
Pacific West

9.100 9.600 9.1259.300 37.125
5 1 3 4 2 

2 

Mia Gonzalez447
Pacific West

9.000 9.425 9.0259.450 36.900
6 3T 1 5 3 

3 

Sabrina Cheung459
Pacific West

9.175 9.275 8.8759.025 36.350
3T 5 8 9T 4 

4 

Siya Patel464
Bay Aerials

9.175 9.225 9.4508.425 36.275
3T 7 11 2 5 

5 

Mihika Shrivastava448
Bay Aerials

8.550 9.425 8.8759.225 36.075
9T 3T 5 9T 6 

6 

Emma Reardon428
Diablo

8.700 9.250 9.5008.600 36.050
7 6 10 1 7 

7 

Sanya Varshney461
Bay Aerials

8.650 9.200 8.6009.375 35.825
8 8 2 12 8 

8 

Christina Goodson418
Dream Xtreme

9.200 9.000 8.9508.625 35.775
2 10 9 6T 9 

9 

Nitya Sharma453
Pacific West

8.550 9.150 8.8509.150 35.700
9T 9 7 11 10 

10 

Delaney Milsaps421
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.350 8.9509.175 34.925
11T 11 6 6T 11 

11 

Eden Hardwick422
Dream Xtreme

8.450 8.100 8.9257.975 33.450
11T 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / XG / Older
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lea Meisel439
Diablo

9.425 9.500 9.5509.100 37.575
2 1T 4 1 1 

1 

Monique Cook449
Pacific West

9.500 9.275 9.0009.500 37.275
1 6T 1 8 2 

2 

Catherine Wu415
Bay Aerials

8.950 9.500 9.1509.475 37.075
5T 1T 2 7 3 

3 

Sofia James465
Bay Aerials

9.250 9.350 9.2258.750 36.575
3 3T 8 4 4 

4 

Varnika Dhandapani473
Bay Aerials

9.150 9.275 9.2008.925 36.550
4 6T 7 5 5 

5 

Addie Pulliam400
Diablo

8.750 9.300 9.2759.000 36.325
7T 5 6 3 6 

6 

Sonia James467
Bay Aerials

8.750 9.075 9.1759.075 36.075
7T 8 5 6 7 

7 

Alexandra Gates405
Diablo

8.750 8.650 9.4507.800 34.650
7T 9 11 2 8 

8 

Richa Khandkar457
Bay Aerials

8.675 8.300 8.7758.675 34.425
11 10 9 10 9 

9 

Sophie Radigue469
Pacific West

8.725 8.025 8.8008.525 34.075
10 11 10 9 10 

10 

Alyssa Valera408
Pacific West

8.950 9.350 0.0009.425 27.725
5T 3T 3 11 11 

11 
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Women / XG / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Bay Aerials * 112.475 27.775 28.400 28.125 28.175
21T 1 2

468 Sophie Menon 9.350 9.475 9.3509.275
465 Sofia James 9.250
464 Siya Patel 9.175 9.450
415 Catherine Wu 9.500 9.475
448 Mihika Shrivastava 9.425
461 Sanya Varshney 9.375
429 Erin Law 9.375

2 Pacific West * 111.675 27.775 28.375 28.375 27.150
31T 2 1

449 Monique Cook 9.500 9.0009.500
459 Sabrina Cheung 9.175
456 Rhea Kaushik 9.100 9.600 9.125
447 Mia Gonzalez 9.425 9.0259.450
408 Alyssa Valera 9.350 9.425

3 Diablo * 110.875 26.975 28.125 27.200 28.575
14 3 3

439 Lea Meisel 9.425 9.500 9.5509.100
443 Margot Schultz 8.800
400 Addie Pulliam 8.750 9.300 9.000
404 Alden Hofstede 9.325 9.100
410 Anna Schulz 9.525
428 Emma Reardon 9.500

4 Dream Xtreme * 108.325 27.000 27.200 27.025 27.100
43 4 4

418 Christina Goodson 9.200 9.000 8.9508.625
407 Aliya Hawes 8.900 9.425 9.1259.225
444 Marleina Ramos 8.900 8.775
421 Delaney Milsaps 9.175
434 Julie Larkin 9.025
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